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February 2018 working group sessions to review CMD Draft #1 

AESO publishes CMD Draft #1 Friday, January 26 

General Session Monday, February 12 

Capacity Market Design Working Group (CMDWG) Tuesday, February 13 

Energy and Ancillary Services Working Group (EASWG)  Wednesday, February 14 

Technical Working Group (TWG) Thursday, February 15 

 

April 2018 working group sessions to review CMD Draft #2 

AESO publishes CMD Draft #2 Thursday, March 15 

General Session Tuesday, April 3 

Capacity Market Design Working Group (CMDWG) Wednesday, April 4 

Energy and Ancillary Services Working Group (EASWG)  Thursday, April 5 

Technical Working Group (TWG) Friday, April 6 

 

April – May 2018 industry stakeholder feedback period on CMD Draft #3 

AESO publishes CMD Draft #3 Tuesday, April 24 

Industry review and feedback period Wednesday, April 25 – Friday, May 11 

Industry stakeholder session Tuesday, May 1 

AESO publishes industry feedback (as received)  Wednesday, May 16 

AESO publishes responses to industry feedback Friday, May 25 
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May 2018 working group sessions to review CMD Draft #3 

General Session 
The May 1 industry stakeholder session will 
serve as a proxy for a general working 
group session 

Capacity Market Design Working Group (CMDWG) Wednesday, May 2 

Energy and Ancillary Services Working Group (EASWG)  Thursday, May 3 

Technical Working Group (TWG) Friday, May 4 

 

June 2018 working group sessions to review CMD Draft #4 

AESO publishes CMD Draft #4 Friday, June 1 

General Session Monday, June 11 

Capacity Market Design Working Group (CMDWG) Tuesday, June 12 

Energy and Ancillary Services Working Group (EASWG)  Wednesday, June 13 

Technical Working Group (TWG) Thursday, June 14 

 

June – July 2018 industry stakeholder feedback period on Final CMD 

AESO publishes final CMD Friday, June 29 

Industry review and feedback period Monday, July 2 – Friday, July 20 

Industry stakeholder session Tuesday, July 10 

Capacity market technical design complete Friday, July 20 

AESO publishes  industry feedback (as received) Wednesday, July 25 

 

 


